Website Procurement
Card Purchases

Purchase Date
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/04/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

AIRGAS - SOUTH

AMZN Mktp US FG3LT19H3
BERKELEY FORD
COURTYARD COLUMBIA DOW
ELITE TOWING LLC

EMBASSY SUITES MYRTLE BE
EMBASSY SUITES MYRTLE BE
EMBASSY SUITES MYRTLE BE
EMBASSY SUITES MYRTLE BE
FERGUSON ENT #23
GAINESVILLE STAYBRIDGE S
HILTON HOTELS

HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

NTE 5526

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

PARKS AUTO PARTS 15

PETE DUTY AND ASSOCIATES,
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
W AND W TRUCK AND TRACTOR
AUTOZONE 4653

BERKELEY FORD

BOBCAT OF CHARLESTON 0101
FERGUSON ENT

HUGHES MOTORS INC

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

PSI SERVICES, INC USD

PSI SERVICES, INC USD
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
STOKES CHEVROLET
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

W AND W TRUCK AND TRACTOR
AMZN Mktp US LP8JQ60V3
BATTERIES+BULBS #1060
COLONY TIRE #17

HYDRAULIC SUPPLY COMPA
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
WAL-MART #2928
WWW.UI.COM

AMZN Mktp US 1S7251UM3

1 of 8

Amount
49.99
2,876.49
(1,324.35)
174.56
437.50
(62.80)
436.72
429.84
429.84
859.66
243.00
16.95
1,328.72
65.61
305.19
285.22
526.61
177.49
1,755.71
645.44
316.75
35.96
450.66
300.25
21,926.73
65.67
534.34
16.11
12.92
114.00
114.00
289.40
35.86
4.21
110.34
1,080.31
22.82
387.27
21.79
174.39
407.26
22.11
108.95
250.69
83.93
4,974.32
110.67

Company Name SC BERKELEY COUNTY W&S
Purchase Date Between 2023-11-01 00:00:00 and 2023-11-

30 00:00:00
Report Owner BATTEN, ALICIA

Report Time 2024-01-03 14:46:06

Type
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Purchase Date
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/05/2023
11/05/2023
11/05/2023
11/05/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/08/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

AMZN Mktp US Q44WL7NF3
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
AMZN Mktp US ECILS4NH3
BUC-EE'S #47

PSI SERVICES INC

PY Carolina Exterminatin
AMZN Mktp US 149131UF3
AMZN Mktp US 5Q8YA10S3
AMZN Mktp US 671MM92Q3
AMZN Mktp US QX9HR1CT3
AMZN Mktp US TU8JX57B3
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
DOBBS EQUIPMENT
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MARATHON PETRO201350
MCCARTHY TIRE 50, CHARLE
NTE 5526

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511
OWPSACSTATE

VERIZON WRLS 14812-01
AFP IND. CHARLESTON

AFP IND. CHARLESTON
AMZN Mktp US 4K7HX4MS3
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CUMMINS INC - L2

HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
LOWES #00497

LOWES #00907

LOWES #00907

LOWES #00907

LOWES #00907

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
O'REILLY 6511

PETROLEUM RECOVERY SERVIC
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
WAL-MART #1146

XYLEM DEWATERING
AMERICAN BACKFLOW PROD

2 of 8

Amount

Type

16.54 P

285.03
90.29
47.36

134.00
213.00
62.13
54.46
46.01
235.29
256.22
408.09
127.18
20.68

2,179.43

2,339.29
4353

314.97
71.35
808.68
720.89
52.29
29.04
(12.28)
24.98
103.93
233.00
41.67
619.41
100.55
59.30
397.65
982.69
568.98
130.40
335.91
312.77
6,146.40
125.26
187.39
41.32
105.69
41.66
78.41
290.91
72.86
1,390.55
727.67
81.03
192.57
218.12
470.03
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Purchase Date
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

AMZN Mktp US F62LD41Z3
AMZN Mktp US 173C0O41A3
AMZN Mktp US Q32H91283
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHIN
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CLAIM ADJ/ ICT FINANCIAL
CLAIM ADJ/ LOWES #00390
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

ICT FINANCIAL INC

LOWES #00390

MARVINS #45

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6613

PLUMBING PRO - PLUMBPRO
PSI SERVICES INC
SEACOAST SUPPLY

SP EXIT SIGN WAREHOU

SQ TIRE SUPPLY PROS, LLC
SQ TIRE SUPPLY PROS, LLC
TRACTOR SUPPLY # 1349
WASABI TECHNOLOGIES
AMZN Mktp US 3E19S76L3
AMZN Mktp US KV86S6HL3
AMZN Mktp US OXONY1AP3
AMZN Mktp US QZ0ZK1z23
CAPITAL ELEC MONCKS CORNE
COLONY TIRE #17

LE BLEU ENTERPRISES
LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

OFFICE DEPOT #1214

SIGNIA BY HILTON BONNET C
SIGNIA BY HILTON BONNET C
SIGNIA BY HILTON BONNET C
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
AMZN Mktp US MO1UQ6EM63
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
AMZN Mktp US 2W38HIONW3
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

3 of 8

Amount

Type

40.86 P

111.12
34.87
638.85
147.14
327.11
1,299.39
(99.00)
(1,308.82)
679.11
1,184.01
1,856.88
1,423.92
81.88
99.00
1,308.82
31.58
19.60
595.43
271.38
135.69
716.14
114.00
675.80
758.00
38.15
60.25
98.68
451.76
183.35
138.90
70.36
15.77
3,675.10
460.14
127.07
65.33
85.64
112.77
917.07
1,216.37
909.97
1,080.96
421
22.82
110.34
71.92
821.81
400.72
261.59
147.00
190.77

U U v U UU UOU U U U U U U U U U TUTUVTUTUTUVUTUUTUVTTUVUUTUVUTUTVT U U TUVT UV U TUVT U U U TV U TUVT T UV OO TV VT TUVT T UV T

2024-01-03 14:46:06



Purchase Date
11/12/2023
11/12/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

Amazon.com SG3DF3403

AMZN MKTP US TN8LB29Q3
BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
PARKS AUTO PARTS 01RTL
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15

PRIMO WATER

STOKES CHEVROLET
CENTRAL INDUSTRIES INC
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
INTEGRATED POWER SERVICES
LAKESIDE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
NATURCHEM, INC.

OFFICE DEPOT #1214

OFFICE DEPOT #5125
SEACOAST SUPPLY

TLF BERKELEY FLORIST
ZOOM.US 888-799-9666

ALLIED ELECTRONICS INC
ALLSTATE CRANE RENTAL IN
AMERICAN BACKFLOW PROD
AMZN Mktp US

BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CC&C N CHARLESTON
CHARLESTON'S RIGGING & MA
DITCH WITCH OF THE CAROLI
DOBBS EQUIPMENT

DOBBS EQUIPMENT

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MCCARTHY TIRE 50, CHARLE
NU LIFE

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PIGGLY WIGGLY #182
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Amount

Type

92.64 P

123.34
142.96
76.80
57.81
114.57
51.03
144.05
(35.86)
142.72
43.60
264.93
47.84
234.35
292.04
834.72
9.79
21.78
11,687.53
238.90
163.39
252.96
3,071.57
352.52
(138.90)
22.58
1,366.40
88.79
190.68
829.99
836.19
104.04
77.39
(38.40)
1,118.70
1,951.22
577.28
9.80
102,472.50
391.20
281.31
39.76
729.58
150.88
150.73
31.85
10.09
8.75
142.61
30.39
22.21
5.26
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Purchase Date
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/18/2023
11/18/2023
11/20/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

PSI SERVICES INC

PSI SERVICES INC

SUBURBAN PROPANE
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TRACTOR SUPPLY # 1349
AMZN Mktp US L642J96F3
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

CAPITAL ELEC MONCKS CORNE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
NATIONAL POWER, LLC

NTE 5526

NTE 5526

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
SCDOR DORWAY

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

WF WAYFAIR3999488602

AMZN Mktp US 8B6DX6A03
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOT
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
HUGHES MOTORS INC

LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

MDC EDISTO ELECTRIC COOPE
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

ODP BUS SOL LLC # 101214
PUBLIX #1775

PUBLIX #459

TARGET 00018291
WWW.NORTHERNSAFETY.COM
WWW.NORTHERNSAFETY.COM
REKOR SYSTEMS

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
AMZN Mktp US FB13J6CB3

5 of 8

Amount

Type

114.00 P

114.00
832.32
200.00
35.00
385.00
30.00
43.58
84.98
326.63
170.69
732.49
19.04
620.55
713.59
181.44
212.68
357.90
148.19
69.72
409.21
1,057.25
50.29
4,114.21
4.21
110.34
1,028.85
22.82
294.67
304.40
1,445.50
4,516.49
26.20
267,966.34
366.60
22.50
336.89
35.50
181.44
205.97
217.61
1,451.47
407.91
127.49
18.65
12.16
70.14
269.33
257.69
65.00
144.05
39.23
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Purchase Date
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/23/2023
11/23/2023
11/23/2023
11/23/2023
11/24/2023
11/24/2023
11/26/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHIN
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
GRAINGER

LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

O'REILLY 4415

O'REILLY 6511

REBUILDERS

AMZN Mktp US HF2PY8453
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
LOWES #02464

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

SUMMERVILLE APPLIANCE R
AMZN Mktp US ZK9GJI5M33
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
GRAINGER

INTEGRATED POWER SERVICES
MOR ELECTRIC HEATING ASSO
SEACOAST SUPPLY

SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
TDS TELECOM

TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION
BERKELEY FORD

AMZN Mktp US MG98T9173
ADVANCED CONCRETE CUTTING
AFP IND. CHARLESTON

ALCAM INC

ALLIED ELECTRONICS INC
AMERICAN BACKFLOW PROD
AMZN Mktp US KW2394EP3
AMZN Mktp US W827400T3

Amount

Type

11.99 P

373.18
152.04
263.55

58.24
26.20
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
2250
26.20
22.50
20.25
552.58
325.91
304.11
24.81
84.99
143.81
163.49
1,590.40
14158
(638.85)
4,130.37
35.40
125.77
121.45
95.00
79.46
852.42
189.72
3,068.35
445.19
1,084.55
245.25
168.42
43.58
421
110.34
32.38
1,811.64

(699,116.42)

229.55

13.77
1,339.00
213.88
886.05
420.40
860.11
70.51
24.79

6 of 8
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Purchase Date
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

BERKELEY MONUMENT AND SIG
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

FELLING TRAILERS

LOWES #00907

LOWES #00907

LOWES #02464

NATURE S CALLING

O'REILLY 6511

PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
TLO TRANSUNION

VULCAN SOUTHEAST

AMZN Mktp US TA3QJ1BV3
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COLONY TIRE #17

DAVIDSON SALES COMPANY IN
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

LINDER INDSTRL-N. CHARLES
LOWES #00907

LOWES #00907

LOWES #00907

LOWES #00907

NTE 5526

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

O'REILLY 6511

PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
STAPLES 00108282
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
VULCAN SOUTHEAST

AMZN Mktp US IFEOPOKR3
AMZN Mktp US RPOMMOR73

7 of 8

Amount
65.40
26.20
22.50
22.50
22.50
26.20
26.20
22.50

278.95
26.20
85.00
85.00

204.00

997.17

920.28

243.98

214.08
75.62
12.17
70.83

204.80
30.60

190.92
16.46

197.12

144.70

132.30

163.50

1,328.86

153.60

279.91

680.96

2,615.53

589.13

342.77

344.09

1,267.89

241.32
22.59
59.93
49.03

218.41
22.43

283.39
31.44
20.78

211.50
25.58

144.05

1,166.96
65.70
40.32

Type

U v 9 v v 9 O©v7%O©”%©vV”T9OUTdOT©TUTV”T©OUVT9OUVTVTUVTOTVTUTV”T©VOUVTV”TVTUVTTOUVTVTUVTTOUVTTVTTUVT UV TOTVTTUVT UV TUVTTVT U TV TV T UV T UV VT T T UV T UV UV UV UV T

2024-01-03 14:46:06



Purchase Date
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023

report count: 395

Vendor Name

BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY MONUMENT AND SIG
BIG LOTS STORES - #0219
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CLEARWATER INC

IMPACT AUTOGLASS

JOHNS TRUCK SERVICE INC
LINDER INDSTRL-N. CHARLES
MARVINS #45

O'REILLY 6511

PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PIGGLY WIGGLY #182

SP PAYLESSALIGHTING
UNIFOUR FIRE & SAFETY/BES
WM SUPERCENTER #1146
AIRGAS - SOUTH

BERKELEY FORD
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONY TIRE #17

DITCH WITCH OF THE CAROLI
DITCH WITCH OF THE CAROLI
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
GRAINGER

HUGHES MOTORS INC
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
O'REILLY 6511

PALMETTO CUSTOM CARTS OF
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

Amount

Type

418.95 P

65.40
43.28
1,642.27
2,420.50
1,220.87
4,137.92
85.71
93.70
69.36
502.36
37.63
153.00
75.00
76.47
160.80
471.43
(38.54)
510.07
101.35
938.79
1,932.91
258.32
651.72
4,189.08
(15.24)
15.24
52.28
245.74
628.21
1,087.22
100.45
421
23.04
1,777.75
110.34
(131,677.61)
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